
Drilling Attachment | Product Range



Drilling attachments...
for jobs in hard to reach locations

You can transform your excavator into a 
drill with the Montabert Micro CPA drill!

Application field :
		Blasting holes

		Trenches and road opening

		Utility works

		Rock bolting, draining, and tie back

		Rough terrain construction

		High reach drilling

Montabert drifters are  
well known for their:
		Increased performance

		Reliability

		Low maintenance costs

Montabert drills have  
intelsense controls that:
		Drill straight holes

		Great Efficiency

		Ease of utilization

MICRO CPA

MICRO CPA 360

CPA X-TEND HC 109 RP

CPA X-TEND HC 150 RP

MICRO CPA

CPA 225e

CPA X-TEND HC 150 RP

CPA X-TEND HC 170 RP
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Drift er:  Montabert HC 20 HC 50 HC 109 RP HC 150 RP HC 170RP

Rod Changer No No Hydr:          
1 Rod No Hydr:

1 Rod
Hydr:
 7 Rod No Hydr:      

1 Rod
Hydr:
7 Rod No Hydr:      

1 Rod
Hydra:
4 Rod No Hydr:      

1 Rod
Hydr:
 4 Rod

First Rod 
Length

ft              
(m)

10  (3.0) 12  (3.7) 14  (4.3) 14  (4.3) 24  (7.3)

Hole Diameter
in 1 - 1 3/4 1 1/4 - 2 3/4 1 3/4 - 2 3/4 1 3/8 - 3     1 3/4 - 3 2 1/2 - 4 3 - 5 3 1/2 - 5 3 1/2 - 6

mm 26 - 45 32 - 71 45 -71 36 - 76 45 - 76 64 -102 76 - 127 89 - 127 89 -155

Max. Hole 
Length

ft              
(m)

19.7             
(6.0)

29.5             
(9.0)

29.5      
(9.0)

39.4                      
(12)

49.2              
(15)

11.5 
(3.5)

24.6              
(7.5)

95.1              
(29)

11.5 
(3.5)

24.6              
(7.5)

95.1              
(29)

21.7 
(6.6)

44.9 
(13.7)

101.7           
(31)

21.7 
(6.6)

44.9             
(13.7)

101.7           
(31)

Carrier  Weight T 5 -10 8 -15 15 -25 22 -30 25 -33 22 -30 25 -33 25 -35 30 -40 25 -35 30 -40

Type of Rod

INTEG 
STEEL 
HEX 

22/25

R25/R32 T38 T45 T45/T51 T51

Feed Swing +/- 45 +/- 180 4 X 100 +/- 27

Carrier 
Hydraulic 
Requirement

GPM                 
(l/

min)

14.5          
(55)

17.2             
(65) 18.5 (70) 37.0 (140) 47.6  (180) 51.5 (195) 51.5 (195) 55.5  (210)

PSI                    
(Bar)

2321                             
(160)

2466         
(170) 2321  (160) 2756  (190) 2828  (195) 2828  (195) 3046  (210)

Type of Control Radio Remote Radio Remote Electric Remote

Drift er Control "Intelsense 1" "Intelsense E" "Intelsense 2"

Type of Centralizer Man. Man./
Hyd Hyd Hydraulic Hydraulic

Dust Collector (Option) Pneumatic Hydraulic Hydraulic

Recommended 
Air 
Requirement

CFM 185 225 300 350 400 350 400 500 350 400 500 400 500 600

Weight lb                 
(kg)

1036         
(470)

1124            
(510)

1587 
(720)

3197                     
(1450)

3483 
(1580)

7253 
(3290)

7474 
(3390)

7915 
(3590)

7297 
(3310)

7518 
(3410)

7959 
(3610)

7540 
(3420)

7760 
(3520)

8201 
(3720)

8091               
(3670)

8311             
(3770)

9039 
(4100)

Technical Specifi cations

Nothing contained in this brochure is intended to extend any 
warranty or representation expressed or implied, regarding the 
products described herein. Any such warranties or other terms 
and conditions of sale products shall be in accordance with 
Montabert’s standard terms and conditions of sale for such 
products, which are available upon request. Specifi cations and 
machines can be modifi ed at any time and without notice.

Montabert: an international presence in more than 100 countries. 
Optimize the performance of your demolition accessories by 
contacting our network which is designed to support our products. 
The Montabert network will provide you with expertise during 
implementation, maintenance with original spare parts, technical 
assistance and training.

2905 Shawnee Industrial Way Suwanee, GA 30024866.472.4373


