

Drilling Attachment | Product Range





Drilling attachments...
for jobs in hard to reach locations



You can transform your excavator into a drill with the Montabert Micro CPA drill!





Application field:

- Blasting holes
- Trenches and road opening
- Utility works
- Rock bolting, draining, and tie back
- Rough terrain construction
- High reach drilling

Montabert drifters are well known for their:

- Increased performance
- Reliability
- Low maintenance costs

Montabert drills have intelsense controls that:

- Drill straight holes
- Great Efficiency
- Ease of utilization

















Technical Specifications

		MICRO CPA H22/H25	MICRO CPA R25/R32	MICRO CPA 360 R25/R32	CPA 225E	CPA 225ER	CPA X-TEND												
Drifter: Montabert		HC 20			HC 50		HC 109 RP					HC 15	50 RP			HC 170RP			
Rod Changer		No			No	Hydr: 1 Rod	No	Hydr: 1 Rod	Hydr: 7 Rod	No	Hydr: 1 Rod	Hydr: 7 Rod	No	Hydr: 1 Rod	Hydra: 4 Rod	No	Hydr: 1 Rod	Hydr: 4 Rod	
First Rod Length	ft (m)	10 (3.0) 12 (3.		12 (3.7)	14 ((4.3)	14 (4.3)						24 (7.3)						
Hole Diameter	in	1-13/4	11/4-23/4	13/4-23/4	13/8-3	13/4-3	2 1/2 - 4			3-5			3 1/2 - 5			3 1/2 - 6			
	mm	26 - 45	32 - 71	45 -71	36-76	45 - 76		64 -102		76 - 127			89 - 127			89 -155			
Max. Hole Length	ft (m)	19.7 (6.0)	29.5 (9.0)	29.5 (9.0)	39.4 (12)	49.2 (15)	11.5 (3.5)	24.6 (7.5)	95.1 (29)	11.5 (3.5)	24.6 (7.5)	95.1 (29)	21.7 (6.6)	44.9 (13.7)	101.7 (31)	21.7 (6.6)	44.9 (13.7)	101.7 (31)	
Carrier Weight	T	5	-10	8 -15	15	-25	22 -30		25 -33	22	-30	25 -33	25	-35	30 -40	25 -35		30 -40	
Type of Rod		INTEG STEEL R25/R32 HEX 22/25		T38		T45			T45/T51			T51							
Feed Swing		+/- 45		+/- 180	4 X	100	+/- 27												
Carrier Hydraulic	GPM (l/ min)	14.5 17.2 (55) (65)		18.5 (70)	37.0 (140)		47.6 (180)			51.5 (195)			51.5 (195)			55.5 (210)			
Requirement	PSI (Bar)	2321 (160)		2466 (170)	2321	(160)	2	2756 (190)		2828 (195)			2828 (195)			3046 (210)			
Type of Control		Radio Remote			Radio Remote Electric Remote														
Drifter Control		"Intelsense 1"			"Intelsense E" "Intelsense 2"														
Type of Centralizer		Man.	Man./ Hyd	Hyd	Hydr	aulic	Hydraulic												
Dust Collector (Option)		Pneumatic			Hydraulic		Hydraulic												
Recommended Air CFM Requirement		185			225		300	350	400	350	400	500	350	400	500	400	500	600	
Weight	lb (kg)	1036 (470)	1124 (510)	1587 (720)	3197 (1450)	3483 (1580)	7253 (3290)	7474 (3390)	7915 (3590)	7297 (3310)	7518 (3410)	7959 (3610)	7540 (3420)	7760 (3520)	8201 (3720)	8091 (3670)	8311 (3770)	9039 (4100)	



Montabert: an international presence in more than 100 countries. Optimize the performance of your demolition accessories by contacting our network which is designed to support our products. The Montabert network will provide you with expertise during implementation, maintenance with original spare parts, technical assistance and training.

Nothing contained in this brochure is intended to extend any warranty or representation expressed or implied, regarding the products described herein. Any such warranties or other terms and conditions of sale products shall be in accordance with Montabert's standard terms and conditions of sale for such products, which are available upon request. Specifications and machines can be modified at any time and without notice.



866.472.4373

2905 Shawnee Industrial Way Suwanee, GA 30024